TOURNOIS D'ETE 2019

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 eme

12 éeme

13 eme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

19/07/2019

ALLAIN PATRICK

Place 9eme/10eme

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

Places9a 12

Places9 a 16

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC

ALLAIN PATRICK

SIMON FRANCK

BRIENS OLIVIER

Place 11eme/12eme

BRIENS OLIVIER

SIMON FRANCK

JAGOURY DIDIER

Place 13eme/l4eme

JAGOURY DIDIER

LACHAUMETTE JEAN LUC X
LE GOFF ANTOINE
X
JAGOURY DIDIER
BRIENS OLIVIER X
BRIENS OLIVIER
HOUSSAY GERARD
ALLAIN PATRICK X
ALLAIN PATRICK
X
LAMOUR CORENTIN
SIMON FRANCK X
SIMON FRANCK
Perd. M
Perd. N
Place 13 416

HOUSSAY GERARD

HOUSSAY GERARD

LAMOUR CORENTIN

Place 15éme/16eme

LE GOFF ANTOINE

LE GOFF ANTOINE Perd A-B
X

JAGOURY DIDIER Perd E-D

HOUSSAY GERARD Perd C-F
X

LAMOUR CORENTIN Perd G-B

LE GOFF ANTOINE

X

LAMOUR CORENTIN

12

11

10

COLLOBERT VINCENT

1/4eme de Finale

X

LE GOFF ANTOINE

1/2éme de Finale

JAGOURY DIDIER

X

BECK FLORIAN

ALLAIN PATRICK

PIEL YANNICK

ALEXANDRE YVES
X COLLOBERT VINCENT
COLLOBERT VINCENT
X
BECK FLORIAN
X PIEL YANNICK
PIEL YANNICK

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

X

GUIMARD JEAN LOUIS

X

GUIMARD JEAN LOUIS

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

LAMOUR CORENTIN

X

PUJOL STEPHANE

PUJOL STEPHANE

X

GREGOIRE BRUNO

GREGOIRE BRUNO

PIEL YANNICK

GREGOIRE BRUNO

Place 3¢éme/4eme

COLLOBERT VINCENT

X

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

GREGOIRE BRUNO
Perd. W
Perd. X
Places5a8
Perd. 1-8 ALEXANDRE YVES
X
Perd. 5-4 BECK FLORIAN
Perd. 3-6 GUIMARD JEAN LOUIS
X
Perd. 7-2 PUJOL STEPHANE

E COLLOBERT VINCENT
H
Place 5éme/6éme
ALEXANDRE YVES
X PUJOL STEPHANE
PUJOL STEPHANE
T
i ALEXANDRE YVES
Place 7éme/8éme
BECK FLORIAN
X BECK FLORIAN

GUIMARD JEAN LOUIS

GUIMARD JEAN LOUIS

2eme

3eme

4 eme

5eéme

6eme

7 éme

8eme



